Microwave Town Company LLC.- - Tel (626)241-9635
Fax (626)698-1638 -- sales@microwavetown.com - - www.microwavetown.com
STANDARD MODELS
Model Frequency
Range Output Power Input Power Small Signal Gain Gain Flatness Gain Adj Input VSWR
min / max / typ max min / typ typ / max max typ / max
GHz W dBm dB dB dB
MTPA0218-16 2 ... 18 16/20/18 ＋5 41/46 ±4/±4.5 20 1.5/2
MTPA0218-20 2 ... 18 20/24/22 ＋5 41/46 ±4/±4.5 20 1.5/2
MTPA0218-30 2 ... 18 30/34/32 ＋5 39/48 ±4/±5.5 20 1.5/2
MTPA0218-40 2 ... 18 40/44/42 ＋5 45/49 ±4/±5.5 20 1.5/2
MTPA0218-50 2 ... 18 50/55/52 ＋5 47/50 ±4/±5.5 20 1.5/2
Model Output VSWR 2nd Harmonic
Power @ Pout
3rd Harmonic
Power@ Pout Spur @ Pout IM3 Noise Floor Stability